Pub %
Charity.

Limited

Pub Charity Limited

Grant Meeting Outcome - 23 June, 2023 (AP230623-0)

Applications 85

Approved 0

Declined 85

On Hold 0
App Reference Applicant Name

001 - Far North District

GA230607-8873 Bay of Islands Music Festivals Trust

1 application(s)

002 - Whangarei District

GA230525-6162 Kamo Intermediate School

GA230522-572D Kamo Primary Home and School
Association

GA230524-605C Mitamitaga O Le Pasefika Vaa-Alo Canoe

Club Incorporated

GA230603-777D Morningside School
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Total Requested
Total Approved
Total Compliant
Total Declined

Total On Hold

Category

Arts And Culture
Art, Culture, Theatre, Music

Research And Education

Educational, Schools, Colleges,

Kaupapa

Research And Education

Educational, Schools, Colleges,

Kaupapa

Sport
Sports Other

Research And Education

Educational, Schools, Colleges,

Kaupapa

Originating Funding Status

TLA TLA

001

002

002

002

002

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

$1,789,771.78

$0.00

$1,782,954.58

$1,789,771.78

$0.00

Requested

$33,183.48

$19,513.04

$27,347.00

$14,200.00

$25,000.00

Compliant

$33,183.48

$19,513.04

$27,347.00

$14,200.00

$25,000.00

Thursday, 29 June 2023

Declined Approved Outcome

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

1]

(Al

(Al

[F]

(B]
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Pub % PRI
Charity. Pub Charity Limited Thursday, 29 Jue 2023

Limited

GA230607-9153 Northland Surfing Association Sport 002 Pending $420.00 $420.00 $0.00) $0.00) 1
Incorporated Surfing Decline
GA230606-8600 One Tree Point Pony Club Incorporated Community 002 Pending $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $0.00) $0.00) [A]
Children’s/Youth Groups Decline
GA230529-6452 The St Francis Xavier Catholic School Research And Education 002 Pending $78,319.12 $78,319.12  $0.00) $0.00) [B]
(Whangarei) Board of T... Educational, Schools, Colleges, Decline
Kaupapa
GA230522-565E Waiotira Public Hall Society Incorporated Community 002 Pending $5,681.00  $5681.00 $0.00) $0.00) [A]
Community Support Decline
GA230521-5462 Whangarei Dance Development Sport 002 Pending $3,691.67 $3,69167 $0.00)  $0.00) [P]
Incorporated Dancing Decline
9 application(s) $0.00 $0.00

003 - Kaipara District

GA230525-6135 1st Dargaville Scout Group Other 003 Pending $6,739.00  $6,739.00 $0.00) $0.00) [A]
Other/Unknown Decline

GA230602-767F Mangawhai Golf Club Incorporated Sport 003 Pending $54,450.00 $54,450.00 $0.00)  $0.00) [B]
Golf Decline

GA230522-566D Tangihua Lions Lodge Trust Community 003 Pending $39,661.00 $39,661.00 $0.00) $0.00) [A]
Charitable Trust Decline

3 application(s) $0.00 $0.00

013 - Waikato District

GA230526-6262 Onewhero Society of Performing Arts Arts And Culture 013 Pending $47,000.00 $47,000.00 $0.00) $0.00) [A]
Incorporated Art, Culture, Theatre, Music Decline

1 application(s) $0.00 $0.00
016 - Hamilton City
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Pub %
Charity.

GA230508-3119

GA230523-5834 Waikato Community Hospice Trust

2 application(s)

023 - Tauranga City

GA230607-888E

GA230509-3415 Maungatatd Ecological Trust Board

GA230601-7303 Mount Maunganui Primary School

GA230521-5523 United Seafarers Mission Tauranga

Charitable Trust
4 application(s)

025 - Whakatane District

GA230602-7534 Murupara Area School

GA230531-7109 Whakatane Golf Club Incorporated

2 application(s)

030 - Hastings District

GA230607-921A Taiao Combat Academy

1 application(s)

032 - Central Hawke's Bay District

Bay of Plenty Rugby Union Incorporated

Pub Charity Limited

The One Victoria Trust Board Incorporated Arts And Culture 016

Art, Culture, Theatre, Music
Health/Welfare 016
Hospice

Sport 023

Rugby Unions

Environment And Animals 023

Land Conservation

Community 023
Children’s/Youth Groups

Community 023
Community Support

Community 025
Community Support

Sport 025
Golf

Sport 030
Martial Arts

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants @pubcharityimited.org.nz| 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand
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Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

$2,750.00

$12,792.00

$6,717.40

$2,200.00

$20,000.00

$7,210.49

$14,625.00

$11,079.08

$6,000.00

$2,750.00

$12,792.00

$6,717.40

$2,200.00

$20,000.00

$7,210.49

$14,625.00

$11,079.08

$6,000.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00

Thursday, 29 June 2023

(B]

(B]

(B]

[H]

(Al

(Al

(Al

(Al

1]
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Pub %
Charity.

Limited

GA230522-555A

1 application(s)

The Pukehou School Board of Trustees

033 - New Plymouth District

GA230602-7708

GA230514-4392

GA230505-2376

3 application(s)

Netball Taranaki Incorporated

Taranaki Arts Trail Incorporated

Taranaki Gifted Community Trust

035 - South Taranaki District

GA230529-647D

1 application(s)

Egmont Agricultural & Pastoral
Association

038 - Rangitikei District

GA230524-5900

1 application(s)

Taihape Area School

042 - Horowhenua District

GA230531-719F

GA230525-617F
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Horowhenua Supergrans

Shannon School

Pub Charity Limited

Research And Education

Educational, Schools, Colleges,

Kaupapa

Sport
Netball

Arts And Culture
Art, Culture, Theatre, Music

Research And Education

Education - Special Needs

Sport

Horse Sports

Sport
Sports Other

Health/Welfare
Welfare/Support

Research And Education

Educational, Schools, Colleges,

Kaupapa

032

033

033

033

035

038

042

042

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

$5580.00  $5,580.00
$4,05520  $4,055.20
$2,20800  $2,208.00
$6,184.34  $6,184.34

$135,185.98 $135,185.98

$3,44640  $3,446.40

$3,000.00  $3,000.00

$14,947.16  $14,947.16

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

Thursday, 29 June 2023

(Al

(Al

(Al

(Al

(B]

(L]

(B]

(B]
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Charity.

Limited

2 application(s)

043 - Kapiti Coast District

GA230606-8730

1 application(s)

046 - Lower Hutt City
GA230526-628F
GA230531-726F

GA230604-7838

GA230526-6273

4 application(s)
047 - Wellington City

GA230606-8694
GA230417-9648
GA230603-7826

GA230515-4604

Kapiti Gorillas Golden Oldies Rugby Club
2015 Incorporated

Dementia Wellington Charitable Trust

Hutt Valley Gymnastics Centre
Incorporated

Maidstone Intermediate Board of Trustees

Manor Park Golf Club Incorporated

Alex Moore Park Sport and Community
Incorporated

Cathedral of the Sacred Heart Parish

Kidzstuff Theatre For Children
Incorporated

Mana Cycle Group Incorporated

Pub Charity Limited

Sport 043
Rugby Unions

Health/Welfare 046

Health Organisations, Hospitals,
Heart Foundation, Etc.

Sport 046
Gymnastics

Research And Education 046
Educational, Schools, Colleges,

Kaupapa

Sport 046
Golf

Sport 047
Sports Other

Community 047
Religion/Religious Organisation

Arts And Culture 047
Art, Culture, Theatre, Music

Sport 047
Cycling
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Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

$3,176.00

$25,972.00

$13,220.00

$31,618.07

$15,000.00

$15,300.00

$100,000.00

$4,000.00

$30,000.00

$3,176.00

$25,972.00

$13,220.00

$31,618.07

$15,000.00

$15,300.00

$100,000.00

$4,000.00

$30,000.00

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

Thursday, 29 June 2023

B

(L]

(L]

(L]

(L]

(L]

(B]

(B]

(B]
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Pub %
Charity.

Limited

GA230606-857A Queen Elizabeth the Second National

Trust

GA230523-5784 Seafood Sector Support Network Trust

GA230522-567B Sustainability Trust

GA230524-5888 Wellington Museums Trust Incorporated

8 application(s)

052 - Nelson City

GA230607-8898 Basketball Development Nelson Trust

1 application(s)

053 - Marlborough District

GA230606-8520 Envirohub Marlborough Charitable Trust

1 application(s)

057 - Westland District

GA230525-6229 Hokitika Primary School

1 application(s)

059 - Waimakariri District

GA230509-3438 Ohoka Domain Advisory Group

1 application(s)

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants @pubcharityimited.org.nz| 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by coms

Pub Charity Limited

Environment And Animals

Environment

Health/Welfare
Welfare/Support

Health/Welfare
Family Support

Community
Children’s/Youth Groups

Sport
Basketball

Community
Children’s/Youth Groups

Research And Education

Educational, Schools, Colleges,

Kaupapa

Community

Community Conservation

047

047

047

047

052

053

057

059

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

$100,000.00

$30,000.00

$40,000.00

$4,880.00

$10,500.00

$33,280.00

$12,088.20

$20,000.00

$100,000.00

$30,000.00

$40,000.00

$4,880.00

$10,500.00

$33,280.00

$9,849.65

$20,000.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00

Thursday, 29 June 2023

(B]

(B]

(B]

(B]

(L]

]

(B]

(Al

6 0f12



Pub %
Charity.

Limited

060 - Christchurch City

GA230601-7388
GA230521-5502
GA230529-6480

GA230606-867D

GA230530-6870

GA230523-5813

GA230603-780F

7 application(s)

062 - Selwyn District

GA230517-4877
GA230516-4668

2 application(s)

064 - Timaru District

GA230513-4368
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Building Blocks Community Trust

Canterbury Rowing Association
Incorporated

Down By the Liffey Gallery Society
Incorporated

Luminaires Charitable Trust

The Papanui High School Board of
Trustees

The St Teresa's School (Riccarton) Board
of Trustees

The Yaldhurst Model School Board of
Trustees

Darfield Scout Group

Selwyn Sports Trust

He Manu Hou Trust

Pub Charity Limited

Research And Education
Kindergarten And Play Centre

Health/Welfare
Welfare/Support

Arts And Culture

Museums/Art Galleries

Arts And Culture
Art, Culture, Theatre, Music

Research And Education

Educational, Schools, Colleges,

Kaupapa

Research And Education
Health Education

Research And Education

Educational, Schools, Colleges,

Kaupapa

Community
Children’s/Youth Groups

Community
Community Support

Health/Welfare
Children’s Welfare

060

060

060

060

060

060

060

062

062

064

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

$10,450.00

$9,660.87

$1,800.00

$9,993.74

$21,020.00

$13,864.50

$9,130.40

$5,950.00

$25,000.00

$60,000.00

$10,450.00

$9,660.87

$1,800.00

$9,993.74

$21,020.00

$13,864.50

$9,130.40

$5,950.00

$25,000.00

$60,000.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

Thursday, 29 June 2023

(B]

(N]

(Al

B

1]

[N]

(Al

(Al

[

(B]
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Pub % PRI
Charity. Pub Charity Limited Thursday, 29 Jue 2023

Limited

GA230606-8713 St Joseph's School Pleasant Point PTA Research And Education 064 Pending $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $0.00) $0.00) [A]
Educational, Schools, Colleges, Decline
Kaupapa

GA230512-4302 Street Cats South Canterbury Environment And Animals 064 Pending $8,600.00  $8,600.00  $0.00) $0.00) [L]
Animal Welfare Decline

3 application(s) $0.00 $0.00

070 - Queenstown-Lakes District

GA230515-4545 Harvest Community Gardens Network Community 070 Pending $1,650.00 $1,650.00  $0.00) $0.00) [A]
Incorporated Community Support Decline

1 application(s) $0.00 $0.00
071 - Dunedin City

GA230524-6039 Macandrew Bay Boating Club Sport 071 Pending $18,579.00 $18,579.00 $0.00) $0.00) [A]
Incorporated Sailing And Boating Decline
GA230607-9143 St Kilda Kindergarten Other 071 Pending $5,400.21  $5,400.21  $0.00) $0.00) [A]
Other/Unknown Decline
GA230526-6300 The Sara Cohen School Board of Trustees Community 071 Pending $43,359.00 $43,359.00 $0.00) $0.00) [A]
Community Support Decline
3 application(s) $0.00 $0.00

076.01 - Auckland (Rodney Ward)

GA230530-6826 Momentum Charitable Trust Community 076.01 Pending $10,170.00 $10,170.00 $0.00) $0.00) [L]
Community Support Decline

GA230530-667D North Harbour Rugby Union Incorporated Sport 076.01 Pending $69,189.56  $69,189.56  $0.00) $0.00) [L]
Rugby Unions Decline

2 application(s) $0.00 $0.00

076.02 - Auckland (Albany Ward)
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Pub ®

Charity.
GA230524-604D Open and Connect NZ Incorporated
GA230607-9089 The Orewa Beach School Board of

Trustees

2 application(s)

076.03 - Auckland (North Shore Ward)

GA230527-633C North Shore Brass Incorporated

GA230524-6015 Takapuna Rugby Football Club
Incorporated

GA230515-4471 Waitemata Golf Club Incorporated

3 application(s)

076.04 - Auckland (Waitakere Ward)

GA230427-0689 Maniatai Charitable Trust
GA230607-9063 Titans of Tap Incorporated
GA230524-5989 West Coast Rangers Football and Sports

Club Incorporated

3 application(s)

076.05 - Auckland (Waitemata and Gulf Ward)

GA230606-8638 Action Education Incorporated

GA230515-4597 Grafton United Cricket Club Incorporated

Pub Charity Limited

Community 076.02
Community Support

Research And Education 076.02
Educational, Schools, Colleges,

Kaupapa

Arts And Culture 076.03
Art, Culture, Theatre, Music

Sport 076.03
Rugby Unions

Sport 076.03
Golf

Arts And Culture 076.04
Kapa Haka

Arts And Culture 076.04

Art, Culture, Theatre, Music

Sport 076.04
Football And Soccer

Arts And Culture 076.05
Art, Culture, Theatre, Music

Sport 076.05
Cricket
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Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

Pending
Decline

$3,645.00

$19,696.71

$5,985.00

$10,111.72

$20,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$30,000.00

$8,853.30

$30,000.00

$3,645.00

$19,696.71

$5,985.00

$10,111.72

$20,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$30,000.00

$4,275.65

$30,000.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00)

$0.00

$0.00)

$0.00)

Thursday, 29 June 2023

(L]

(B]

(L]

(B]

(B]

[H]

(H]

(Al

(L]

(B]
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Pub % PRI
Charity. Pub Charity Limited Thursday, 29 Jue 2023

Limited

2 application(s) $0.00 $0.00
076.06 - Auckland (Whau Ward)

GA230518-5052 The Crescendo Trust of Aotearoa Community 076.06 Pending $19,500.00 $19,500.00 $0.00) $0.00) [A]
Community Support Decline

1 application(s) $0.00 $0.00
076.07 - Auckland (Albert-Eden-Roskill Ward)

GA230522-5564 The Stanhope Road School Board Of Research And Education 076.07 Pending $26,947.37 $26,947.37 $0.00) $0.00) [A]
Trustees Educational, Schools, Colleges, Decline
Kaupapa
1 application(s) $0.00 $0.00

076.08 - Auckland (Orakei Ward)

GA230606-8653 The Royal Akarana Yacht Club Sport 076.08 Pending $11,675.00 $11,675.00 $0.00) $0.00) [B]
Incorporated Sailing And Boating Decline

1 application(s) $0.00 $0.00
076.09 - Auckland (Maungakiekie-Tamaki Ward)

GA230607-886C One Tree Hill College Board of Trustees ~ Research And Education 076.09 Pending $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $0.00) $0.00) [A]
Educational, Schools, Colleges, Decline
Kaupapa

GA230605-8063 Sea Wolf Water Polo Club Incorporated Sport 076.09 Pending $46,011.41 $46,011.41 $0.00) $0.00) [B]
Water Polo Decline

2 application(s) $0.00 $0.00

076.11 - Auckland (Manukau City)

GA230607-9186 Mangere Central School Board of Trustees Research And Education 076.11 Pending $18,630.00 $18,630.00 $0.00) $0.00) [A]
Educational, Schools, Colleges, Decline
Kaupapa

1 application(s) $0.00 $0.00
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Pub % PRI
Charity. Pub Charity Limited Thursday, 29 Jue 2023

Limited

99 - National

GA230601-7485 Immune Deficiencies Foundation of New  Health/Welfare 99 Pending $8,720.00  $8,720.00  $0.00) $0.00) [L]
Zealand (Idfnz) Incorp... Health Organisations, Hospitals, Decline

Heart Foundation, Etc.

GA230528-6404 Lymph Info Trust Health/Welfare 99 Pending $3,958.36 $3,957.36 $0.00) $0.00) [J]
Support Groups/Clubs Decline

GA230607-905F Taki Rua Productions Society Incorporated Arts And Culture 99 Pending $8,000.00  $8,000.00  $0.00) $0.00) [N]
Art, Culture, Theatre, Music Decline

$0.00 $0.00

3 application(s)
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Pub %
Charity.

Limited

Thursday, 29 June 2023

Pub Charity Limited

Notes:

Reasons for partial or declined funding

[A] There are no Pub Charity Limited gaming machines operating in your local community or another corporate society is
operating gaming machines

[A] There are no Pub Charity Limited gaming machines operating in your local community or another corporate society is
operating gaming machines

[B] Funds available exceeded in your local community area

[C] Grants criteria exclude in most instances grants for salaries, operating costs, certain vehicles, affiliation fees and catering
[D] Overseas expenditure included in application

[E] Includes retrospective costs

[F] Applicant appears to be double dipping

[G] Does not fully comply with our grants criteria - holds sufficient funds to meet purpose applied for

[G] Does not fully comply with our grants criteria — holds sufficient funds to meet purpose applied for.

[H] Does not fully comply with our grants criteria - new startup entity with limited financials

[I] Applicant is not the final beneficiary

[J] Applicant has supplied incomplete or inadequate
information

[K] Funds for this purpose are fully subscribed

[KI Funds for this purpose are fully subscribed

[L] Applicant has recently benefited from Pub Charity funding.
[M] It is the NPC's discretion to partially fund this application

[N] The NPC chose to support other organisations in this funding
round

[O] Amount approved is exclusive of GST
[P] Unique to specific application

[Q] Applicant has a failed or incomplete audit from a previous
application.

[Y] Full Approval
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